
GROUP A GROUP B
Teams Home Night Teams Home Night
Wokingham B Wednesday   Braybrooke A Monday
Kingfisher A Thursday   Wokingham A Monday
Kingfisher C Thursday   Nomads C Wednesday
Wokingham C Monday   Kingfisher B Friday

Day Date Round 1 Day Date Round 1
Wednesday 01-Feb Wokingham B v Wokingham C Monday 30-Jan Wokingham A v Braybrooke A
Thursday 02-Feb Kingfisher C v Kingfisher A Friday 03-Feb Kingfisher B v Nomads C

Round 2 Round 2
Monday 06-Mar Wokingham C v Kingfisher C Monday 06-Mar Braybrooke A v Nomads C
Thursday 09-Mar Kingfisher A v Wokingham B Friday 10-Mar Kingfisher B v Wokingham A

 
 Round 3 Round 3
Wednesday 05-Apr Wokingham B v Kingfisher C Monday 03-Apr Braybrooke A v Kingfisher B
Thursday 06-Apr Kingfisher A v Wokingham C Wednesday 05-Apr Nomads C v Wokingham A
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Round 1 Week 
comm 30th 

January

Qtr Finals 
Week comm     

6th Mar

Semi-Final                        
Week comm       3rd 

April

Final                                 
Week comm     17th 

April                              

The winners of the Howard Shield

John Howard Plate 2022-2023 Knock out

Winners of Group BWinners of Group A

Nomads B            
v                  Bye

Wednesday   
1st February 
Nomads D v                                

Braybrooke B

Monday 6th 
March 

Nomads B     
v

  

  

Kingfisher D           
v                  Bye

Nomads A             
v                  Bye

Thursday         
2nd February            

OLOP    v     
Braybrooke C               

Friday 10th 
March 

Kingfisher D                
v        Nomads 

A

Friday          3rd 
February             

Kingfisher G                        
v  W.M.C. 

Kingfisher F              
v                  Bye

 

Thursday 9th 
March  

Kingfisher F  
v  

Thursday 2nd 
February 

Kingfisher E v                             
Wokingham D


